
Dry matter

90 %

Crude protein

13.5 %

Crude ash

7.6  %

Crude fiber

27.1 %

Crude fat

6.5 %

Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Chloride
Sulfur

Sugar

3.9 %

0,9 %
0,3 %
0,1 %
2,1 %
0,0 %
0,1 %
0,4 g

Starch

2.3 %

Zinc 
Iron
Manganese
Selenium
Iodine
Cobalt
Copper

EWpa

0,67

24 mg
229 mg

24 mg
0,3 mg
0,3 mg
0,5 mg

4 mg

VREp

105,9 g

The high amount and variety
of fiber improves intestinal
health and stimulates saliva

production!

Per feeding 
⟶ Mix your concentrate/balancer with 2 large
handfuls up to ⅓ bucket of roughage mix

Minerals

Ideal for sport horses, young horses
and pregnant mares due to a

higher protein content

Trace elementsRich in protein with essential amino acids

No added sugars and low in starch

Supports additional muscle building

Ingredients
Hay 
Lucerne sun-dried
Lucerne dehydrated
Spelt hulls
Soya meal feed 
Barley straw

Soybean oil 
Oat husks 
Sugar beet molasses
Potato protein
Linseed oil

Basic Growth

Feeding advice

Roughage mix

Florian Horsefood
Veldhoven 15A 5081NK

Hilvarenbeek
info@florianhorsefood.nl

Datasheet 3-11-2025

GoTox* deactivates harmful
mycotoxines produced by fungi!

*Inactivated yeast


