

Basic Growth

Roughage mix

Florian
HORSEFOOD



Ideal for sport horses, young horses and pregnant mares due to a **higher protein** content



The high amount and **variety of fiber** improves **intestinal health** and stimulates saliva production!

Ingredients

Hay	Soybean oil
Lucerne sun-dried	Oat husks
Lucerne dehydrated	Sugar beet molasses
Spelt hulls	Potato protein
Soya meal feed	Linseed oil
Barley straw	*Inactivated yeast

GoTox* deactivates harmful mycotoxines produced by fungi!

Dry matter	Crude protein	Crude ash	Crude fiber	Crude fat	Sugar	Starch	EWpa	VREp
90 %	13.5 %	7.6 %	27.1 %	6.5 %	3.9 %	2.3 %	0.67	105.9 g



Rich in protein with essential amino acids



No added sugars and low in starch



Supports additional muscle building

Minerals

Calcium	0.9 %
Phosphorus	0.3 %
Magnesium	0.1 %
Potassium	2.1 %
Sodium	0.0 %
Chloride	0.1 %
Sulfur	0.4 g

Trace elements

Zinc	24 mg
Iron	229 mg
Manganese	24 mg
Selenium	0.3 mg
Iodine	0.3 mg
Cobalt	0.5 mg
Copper	4 mg

Feeding advice

Per feeding

→ Mix your concentrate/balancer with 2 large handfuls up to 1/3 bucket of roughage mix

Florian Horsefood
Veldhoven 15A 5081NK
Hilvarenbeek
info@florianhorsefood.nl

Datasheet 3-11-2025